TUNG NAM LOU ART HOTEL'S Special Offer to members of Hong Kong Arts Administrators association

Service	Discount Rate
Hotel Guestroom	10% off *
Co-working Space (Day Pass & Monthly Plan)	10% off
Event Venue Rental	5% off
room68 City Terrace	10% off
Art Shop	10% off
Workshop Events Exhibitions	5% off

*Guestroom room rates are subject to 10% service charge.

Other privilege:

- Enjoy a one-time Trial Free Day Pass at our Co-working Space
- Tung Nam Lou has Artist-in-residency Programme at the Hotel & Co-working Space, please contact Tung Nam Lou for further information.

Service	Contact
Hotel Guestroom	<u>Reservations@TungNamLou.com</u>
	+852 3708 7733
Co-working Space	Hello@HeritageCowork.com
Event Venue Rental	+852 3708 7700
room68 City Terrace	<u>room68@TungNamLou.com</u>
	+852 3708 7768
Art Shop	Hello@TNHArtShop.com
	+852 3708 7799
Workshop Events Exhibitions	Programme@HeritageCowork.com
	+852 3708 7700

東南楊

HERITAGE COWORK

TUNG NAM LOU HOTEL TUNG NAM HERITAGE ARTSHOP

Terms & Conditions:

- Above offers are applicable till 31st December 2019.
- All guest room bookings are subject to approval by reservation team.
- All guest room bookings and redemption must be completed by 31 December 2019.
- For guest room bookings, black-out date might apply.
- Co-working Space Free Day Pass can be redeemed once by each person.
- Art Shop/product discount may not apply to all products.
- This offer cannot be used in conjunction with any other discount or promotional offer.
- All benefits are subject to availability and may be terminated without notice.
- Tung Nam Lou reserves the right at any time and from time to time to modify or discontinue,
 temporarily or permanently, these offers (or any part thereof) with or without notice; to interpret these
 Terms & Conditions and decide on any questions or disputes arising under these Terms & Conditions.





HERITAGE COWORK WORKSPACE TUNG NAM LOU Hotel TUNG NAM HERITAGE